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本校への求人数

は年々増加！

その他

茨城 県外 計 公立 私立

男 74 48 7 55 2 57 4 1 12 17

女 3 2 2 2 1 1

男 35 17 8 25 1 1 27 4 1 3 8

女

男 28 13 3 16 1 17 5 2 4 11

女 12 2 2 2 1 5 1 5 6

男 52 26 8 34 2 36 8 2 6 16

女 11 3 3 6 1 7 1 3 4

男 189 104 26 130 5 2 21 1 5 25

女 26 7 3 10 3 1 2 9

215 111 29 140 8 3 23 1 5 34

（名）

在籍

進路別

 公務員

就職

合計合計 大学

63

11

52

20

18

17

8

自営
縁故

総計 151

59

43電 子 科

計
137

14

電 気 科 27

建 設工 学科 22

短大
専門学校

機 械 科

学校斡旋
学 科

性
別

進学


